
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

30 NORTH BROAD STREET 
WINDER, GA 30680 
(770) 307-3000 
 
WWW.BARROWGA.ORG 

 

 

 

          

PAT GRAHAM 

CHAIRMAN 
 

JOE GOODMAN 

DISTRICT 1 
 

KENNY SHOOK 

DISTRICT 2 
 

ROLANDO ALVAREZ 

DISTRICT 3 
 

ALEX WARD 

DISTRICT 4 
 

TIM WALKER 

DISTRICT 5 
 

DEBORAH LYNN 

DISTRICT 6 
 

SRIKANTH YAMALA 

COUNTY MANAGER 

 

 

Please contact Abril Olivas, County Clerk with any questions or concerns (770) 307-3005/aolivas@barrowga.org 

Board of Commissioners 

2026 Commission Meeting Schedule 
 

The Barrow County Board of Commissioners hold regular meetings on the second and fourth Tuesdays of each 

month at 5:00 p.m. and 6:00 p.m. Meetings are held in the Commissioner Meeting Room of the Historic 

Courthouse, located at 30 N. Broad Street, Winder, GA. 

Public Hearings are conducted during the regularly scheduled meeting on the second Tuesday of each month. The 

Board may also meet at times other than those regularly scheduled. Any changes or amendments to the schedule 

will be publicly noticed in accordance with State law.  

January         July   

Tuesday, January 13      Tuesday, July 14 

Tuesday, January 27      Tuesday, July 28 
 

February        August 

Tuesday, February 10      Tuesday, August 11 

Tuesday, February 24      Tuesday, August 25 
 

March        September 

Tuesday, March 10       Tuesday, September 8 

Tuesday, March 24       Tuesday, September 22 
 

April         October 

Tuesday, April 14       Tuesday, October 13 

Tuesday, April 28       Tuesday, October 27 
 

May         November 

Tuesday, May 12       Tuesday, November 10 

Tuesday, May 26       Tuesday, November 24 
 

June         December 

Tuesday, June 9       Tuesday, December 8 

Tuesday, June 23 


